CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE
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Allegato al C.U. n.

UNDER 17 “

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 12/ 13/11/2022

18

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 4 ANDATA

CITTA MENTANA CALCIO 1947
PALOMBARA

PRO CALCIO STUDENTESCA
S.S. PASSO CORESE
VELINIA

Riposa.............c.oun.

CITTA DI RIETI 1936

POGGIO MIRTETO CALCIO

GRIFO ACADEMY

NUOVA RIETI CALCIO

POL. POGGIO MOIANO

ACCADEMIACALCIO SABINA SL

40

269

611

221

UNIVERSITA'AGRARIA

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

DI TOMMASO AMERIGO

VAILATI FRANCESCO

(TERRA)
(TERRA)

(TERRA)

MENTANA (CASTELCHIODATO)
VIA PALOMBARESE KM. 30
MARCELLINA
VIA ROMA SNC
CITTADUCALE

VIA 1°MAGGIO SANTA RUFINA

(ERBA)

FARA IN SABINA (PASSO CORESE)

VIA GIOVANNI FALCONE SNC

(TERRA)

ANTRODOCO
VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO

12/11/22
13/11/22
13/11/22
13/11/22

12/11/22

16:

10:

11:

15:



